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49.24 
Academic Session 2024-23 

7 

640175925 

SUNDARMANI 

GEN 

S00 

309 

61.8 

741.6 

741.6 

Second Registration 

6 

640174427SANTOSHI 

|JASWANT SINGH 

GEN 

500 

319 

63.8 

765.6 

765.6 

Second Registration 

5 

640166041 SHALINI 

VINOD SINGH 

GEN 

500 

312 

62.4 

748.8 

20 

768.8 

Second Registration 

4 

640 165096SALONI 

BHEEM SINGH 

GEN 

S00 

321 

64.2 

770.4 

770.4 

Second Registration 

3 

640168455RUCHI 

BIRENDRASINGH 

GEN 

S00 

324 

64.8 

777.6 

0 

777.6 

Second Registration 

640173520 

AMIT NEGI 

UDAY SINGH NEGI 

GEN 

M 

500 

324 

64.8 

777.6 

0 

777.6 

Second Registration 

640180908SAUMYA 

RAMESH BAHADUR 

GEN 

S00 

314 

62.8 

753.6 

25 

778.6 

Second Registration 

Waiting List 

640175788 

PRIYANSHU SINGH 

RAMESH SINGH 

GEN 

M 

S00 

328 

65.6 

787.2 

787.2 

Second Registration 

4 

640179930 

RACHANA 

|BISTH SHISHUPAL 

GEN 

500 

329 

65.8 

789.6 

789.6 

Second Registration 

3 

640173974 

ANMOL SINGH 

SANTOSH SINGH 

GEN 

M 

S00 

330 

66 

792 

0 

792 

Second Registration 

2 

640177067 

ASWIN BISHT 

PRATAP SINGH 

GEN 

M 

S00 

330 

66 

792 

0 

792 

Second Registration 

640171846 

ANJANA 

|DARSHAN SINGH 

GEN 

500 

333 

66.6 

799.2 

799.2 

Second Registration 

Second 

Registration 

(06 

Jun 

2024 

-
14 

Jun 

2024) 

S. No. 

Number Form 

Name 

Father's Name 

Category 

Gender 

Marks 
Maximum 

12th 

Marks 
Obtained 

12th 

Percentage 
12th 

Marks Scaled 

Weitage 

Index Merit 

Remark 

Category 

General Open Candidates 

Merit 

: 
05 

September 

2024 

10th Merit List 

Admission To Admission From: 

04 September 2024 

Class 

B.A. Ist Semester 

Merit 

List 

Academic 

Session 

2024-25 

A.P. 

B. 
Government 

Post 

Graduate 

College 

Agastyamuni 

(Rudraprayag) 

Uttarakhand 

KASHISH 

SINGH 
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Academic Session 2024-25 

444)44 

4.9.24 

640170 

141 

MANISH 

NEGI 

NEGI DHIRENDRA 

GEN 

M 

500 

292 

58.4 

7008 

700.8 

Second Registration 

14 

640172587 SOMIYA 

SINGH HARSHVARDHAN 

GEN 

500 

292 

58,4 

7008 

7008 

Sccond Registralion 

|3 

640176823 VIPIN SINGH 

KUNWAR SINGH 

GEN 

M 

S00 

296 

59.2 

710.4 

7104 

Second Registration 

12 

640170016 |NEHA 

SEMWAL DEVPRAKASH 

GEN 

500 

297 

594 

712.8 

712.8 

Second Registration 

640174673 640176628 SNEHA 

DINESH SINGH 

GEN 

500 

300 

60 

720 

720 

Second Registration 

ANUJ SINGH 

MAHAVIR SINGH 

GEN 

S00 

301 

60.2 

722 4 

7224 

Second Registration 

9 

640175910 SALONI 

TAJVAR SINGH 

GEN 

500 

302 

604 

724.8 

724.8 

Second Registration 

640170555 KRISH SINGH 

JAGAT SINGH 

GEN 

M 

500 

306 

61.2 

734 4 

734 4 

Second Registration 

SINGH 
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Academic 

4.9 

640I89S39 

VIVEK 

VINOD 

SC 

M 

500 

238 

47.6 

571.2 

0 

S71.2 

Third Registration 

640186767 

SIKANDAR KUMAR 

BHAGAT LAL 

SC 

M 

S00 

256 

`1.2 

6144 

6144 

Third Registration 

640186018 

RISHABH 

RAKESH 

SC 

500 

285 

57 

684 

684 

Third 

640200383 

PREETI 

MALAK RAJ 

SC 

500 

287 

574 

688.8 

0 

688.8 

Third Registration 

2 

640186615 

VANDNA SHAH 

JAYPRAKASH SHAH 

SC 

F 

500 

288 

57.6 

691.2 

691.2 

Third Registration 

640204403 

DEVVARDHAN SANIYA 

BEERENDRA 

SC 

F 

500 

304 

60,8 

729.6 

0 

729.6 

Third Registration 

Waiting List 

640186927 

KESHAV KUMAR 

SANJAY 

SC 

M 

500 

305 

61 

732 

732 

Third Registration 

Third 

Registration 

(25.06.2024 

To 
09.07.2024) 

S. No. 

Number Form 

Father's Name 

Name 

Category 

Gender 

Marks Maximum 
12th 

Marks 
Obtained 

12th 

Marks 

Percentage 

12th 

Index 

Sealed 

Weitage 

Merit 

Remark 

Category 

SC Open Candidates 

Admission To 

: 05 

Merit 

10th Merit List 

Admission 

04 September 

Class 

B.A, Ist 

Merit 

List 

Academic 

Session 

2024-25 

A. 
P. 
B. 

Government 

Session 

2024-25 

Registration 

SHAH 

September 2024 

From: 

2024 

Semester 

Post Graduate College 

Agastyanmuni 

(Rudraprayag) Uttarakhand 
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